
Centres Contacts Phone email

1 Alma Paul Driedger 519-994-4204 paulandbettysue@gmail.com

Joe O'Donnell 226-971-2948 gmjoe80@gmail.com

2 Arthur Jason Hasson 519-993-2540 jhasson@outlook.com

Teena McKee, ISA Secretary 519-848-6454 teenamckee@outlook.com

Jenny McFadden- Bodz, AMSA President 519-362-0597 jenny.bodz43@gmail.com

3 Brussels Manny Taylor 519-572-5259 jmt8133@gmail.com

4 Chepstow Suzanne Reinhart, President 519-881-8388 s_mullin4@hotmail.com

Tracey Potts 519-881-6092 Traceyhatt@hotmail.com

5 Chesley Brent Wathke 519-374-3547 brent_wathke@bwdsb.on.ca

6 Drayton Moorefield Drayton Moorefield Minor Baseball dmmbaseball@gmail.com

Ashley Freeman 519-803-4072 ashley.freeman17@hotmail.com  

7 Dundalk Dundalk--General dundalksmokesoftball@gmail.com

Chad Henry 705-440-7058 cluster32@hotmail.com

Stephanie McIntyre 416-838-9902 s.mcintyre@live.ca

8 Durham Mallory Hutcheson 519-378-4052 durhamminorball@gmail.com 

Lee Neuman 519-369-7710 vpgirls@durhamminorball.ca

9 Elora Jimmy Aberdein 226-337-4065 jimmy.aberdein1947@hotmail.com

Keith Thompson 519-820-2411 trilliumoutdoorservices@gmail.com

10 Grand Valley Darryl Bell, ISA Umpire in Chief 519-216-1855 dustycart@hotmail.com

Dean Smith, Vice-President 519-278-1010 smithdean76@hotmail.com

Sean Wright, President 519-215-8466 seanwrightww@gmail.com

11 Hanover Nicole Gillies (Lorenz) 519-374-4025 niclorenz@hotmail.com

Nancy Grinwis 519-942-6495 hanoverminorbaseball@gmail.com

Amy Paterson 519-373-6313 pateamy9090@gmail.com

12 ISA Steve Warmington, ISA Past President 519-831-7750 stevieuu@hotmail.com

13 Kincardine Brandon Owens, Vice-President 226-963-1519 brandon.owens0127@gmail.com

14 Listowel Katrina Klemp 519-292-6068 katrina.klemp@ed.amdsb.ca 

Justin Wick 226-753-0559 jwick.fsa@outlook.com

15 Lucknow Steve Bushell 519-528-3002, x1 lucrec@hurontel.on.ca

16 Markdale Kathy Fraser 519-373-5010 kbfraser9@sympatico.ca

markdaleminorsoftball@gmail.com

Kelly Miller 519-377-2871 k.milly21@gmail.com

Angela Teeter 226-668-8404 ateeter8@gmail.com

17 Meaford Brandy Martin 519-375-0482 meafordball@gmail.com

18 Minto Elaine Elliott 519-343-2330 ronandelaine@wightman.ca

Joel Martin 226-885-0250 Palmerstonimperials@gmail.com

Mike Wilson, Minto Ball 519-497-1586 mintominorball@gmail.com

19 Mt. Forest Scott Corrigan 519-321-1201 scott_corrigan@hotmail.com

Ruth Risidore, ISA President 519-994-2807 checkley03@gmail.com       

Lindsay Foulon 226-927-1872 lindsayfoulon@hotmail.com

20 Ponsonby Amie Fuller 519-820-4789  amiemfuller@gmail.com

Joe Harris 519-504-7617 rogiejoe31@gmail.com

Scott Holman 416-951-9123 scott@arisshill.com  

Shirley Obergan, ISA Treasurer 226-820-3889 obergan3@gmail.com

21 Puslinch Shayne Monaghan, Treasurer 519-994-3647 smonaghan4@gmail.com

Carly Seeley, President 519-546-4014 c_wells84@hotmail.com

Cameron Tuck, Secretary 519-835-1120 cameronjtuck@gmail.com

Puslinch PuslinchMinorBall@gmail.com

22 Rockwood/Eramosa Andrew MacDougald 905-464-5584 remba.president@gmail.com

23 Saugeen Shores Marla Barfoot , SSMBA Girls Softball VP 519-385-0288 ssmbavpgirls@gmail.com

24 Tara Harold Jackson 519-934-0965 hijack@bell.net

Heather Zettle  **MAIN CONTACT** 226-923-2111 heather.zettle@sympatico.ca

Lisa Snyder 519-379-1624 snyder_lisa@hotmail.com

25 Walkerton Jacqueline Ellis 519-501-1509 ellis.jacq@gmail.com

Mike Klein 519 881 8879 mikeklein367@gmail.com

26 Wingham Steve Bourne 519-357-2406 cjbourne@hurontel.on.ca

ISA CONTACT LIST 2024--As at March 2, 2024

mailto:paulandbettysue@gmail.com
mailto:gmjoe80@gmail.com
mailto:jhasson@outlook.com
mailto:teenamckee@outlook.com
mailto:jenny.bodz43@gmail.com
mailto:jmt8133@gmail.com
mailto:s_mullin4@hotmail.com
mailto:Traceyhatt@hotmail.com
mailto:brent_wathke@bwdsb.on.ca
mailto:dmmbaseball@gmail.com
mailto:ashley.freeman17@hotmail.com
mailto:dundalksmokesoftball@gmail.com
mailto:cluster32@hotmail.com
mailto:s.mcintyre@live.ca
mailto:durhamminorball@gmail.com
mailto:vpgirls@durhamminorball.ca
mailto:jimmy.aberdein1947@hotmail.com
mailto:trilliumoutdoorservices@gmail.com
mailto:dustycart@hotmail.com
mailto:smithdean76@hotmail.com
mailto:seanwrightww@gmail.com
mailto:niclorenz@hotmail.com
mailto:hanoverminorbaseball@gmail.com
mailto:pateamy9090@gmail.com
mailto:stevieuu@hotmail.com
mailto:brandon.owens0127@gmail.com
mailto:katrina.klemp@ed.amdsb.ca
mailto:jwick.fsa@outlook.com
mailto:lucrec@hurontel.on.ca
mailto:kbfraser9@sympatico.ca
mailto:markdaleminorsoftball@gmail.com
mailto:k.milly21@gmail.com
mailto:ateeter8@gmail.com
mailto:meafordball@gmail.com
mailto:ronandelaine@wightman.ca
mailto:Palmerstonimperials@gmail.com
mailto:mintominorball@gmail.com
mailto:scott_corrigan@hotmail.com
mailto:checkley03@gmail.com
mailto:lindsayfoulon@hotmail.com
mailto:amiemfuller@gmail.com
mailto:rogiejoe31@gmail.com
mailto:scott@arisshill.com
mailto:obergan3@gmail.com
mailto:smonaghan4@gmail.com
mailto:c_wells84@hotmail.com
mailto:cameronjtuck@gmail.com
mailto:PuslinchMinorBall@gmail.com
mailto:remba.president@gmail.com
mailto:ssmbavpgirls@gmail.com
mailto:hijack@bell.net
mailto:heather.zettle@sympatico.ca
mailto:snyder_lisa@hotmail.com
mailto:ellis.jacq@gmail.com
mailto:mikeklein367@gmail.com
mailto:cjbourne@hurontel.on.ca

